

2A Green Lanes, Newington Green, London N16 9NF

Fees for Services apply if not Provided Under the NHS

Medical Records	
Subject Access Request (SAR) for information on your medical record	£0.00
Duplicate requests for the same period may lead to a charge	£50
Confirmation of Registration (SAR) printout	£0.00
Confirmation of Registration Letter	£25
Records based Reports and Claim Forms	
Basic Report Form	
e.g. Holiday Cancellation or Medical Insurance Claim up to 2 pages	£50.00
Extensive Report	£75 - £150.00
Home Office Waiver form (KOLL)	£75
Firearms form	£100
Pre Insurance medical reports	£220.00
Medical Examinations and Reports	
DVLA and Taxi, excluding eye test (eye test part needs to be optician)	£125.00
OFSTED Childminder Application Form	£125.00
Adoption Medical (Form AH1)	£200.00
Court of Protection Certificate	£150.00
Lasting Power of Attorney Reports by GP:	
"Health and Welfare" Or "Property and Affairs"	£100.00
Both the above	£150.00
Future Matters at AGE UK will do these for free	£0.00
Travel Vaccinations	
Hepatitis B (per dose)	£50.00
ACWY	£55.00
Miscellaneous	
Private Prescription	£30.00
Short Statement on headed note paper	£30.00
3 rd Party Private Letters	£50.00
Fitness to Travel	£75.00
Fitness to fly if pregnant, may not be needed	£75.00
Confirmation of fitness for a sporting	We do not provide
Passports	We do not provide

This is not a comprehensive list. We reserve the right to change the fees listed. For anything NOT listed, whether we can do it, and the fee, will be provided on application.